SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
083  RETIREE HEALTH BENEFITS TRUST 2,876.68
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 2.876.68

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPRQVED FOR PAYMENT. & /\//2
MARGIE N. AINSWOR ; (ﬁ 7 (JU\N

JOHN P. THOMPSON

STEPHANIE DALE

ACH#__

cHeck #s _




DATE 03/05/2014 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 000054 T0: 000054

- ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT: ALL BATCH#: 98

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER  ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNT 2014 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTHER INSURANCE ALEC, LYNDON 02/28/2014
2014 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTHER INSURANCE CRISWELL, MADELYN 02/28/2014
2014 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTHER INSURANCE IVY, RISA 02/28/2014
2014 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTHER INSURANCE SMITH, MARION 02/28/2014

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN
TOTAL VOID CHECKS

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT

CHK100 PAGE ik

BATCH

AMOUNT  CODE
719.17 98
71917 98
719.17 98
719.17 98

———————————— CHK##

2.876.68 %

2.876.68



FUND DESCRIPTION

010
021
022
023
024
027
051
185

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE #1

ROAD & BRIDGE #2

ROAD & BRIDGE #3

ROAD & BRIDGE #4

SECURITY

AGING

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

173.950.55

6.,098.78
7,180.77
8.679.70
7,461.53
1,473.05
2,731.26
8,235.40

215,811.04

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

MARGIE N. AINSWORTH

JOHN P. THOMPSON

STEPHANIE DALE

ACH #

cHECK#s_A45993 . IUS99%




DATE 03/05/2014

CHECK REGISTER
ALL CHECKS

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER  ACCOUNT NAME

AMERITAS LIFE INSURANCE CO 2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

COLONIAL LIFE & ACCIDENT I 2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

EMPLOYER PLAN SERVICES. IN 2014
2014
2014
2014

NATIONAL LIFE INSURANCE CO 2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

010-202-100 SALARIES
021-202-100 SALARIES
022-202-100 SALARIES
023-202-100 SALARIES
024-202-100 SALARIES
051-202-100 SALARIES
185-202-100 SALARIES
010-202-100 SALARIES
021-202-100 SALARIES
022-202-100 SALARIES
023-202-100 SALARIES
024-202-100 SALARIES
051-202-100 SALARIES
185-202-100 SALARIES

PAYABLE
PAYABLE
PAYABLE
PAYABLE
PAYABLE
PAYABLE
PAYABLE
PAYABLE
PAYABLE
PAYABLE
PAYABLE
PAYABLE
PAYABLE
PAYABLE

010-220-203 REIMB/EMPLOYEE PAYMENTS

010-202-100 SALARIES
021-202-100 SALARIES
022-202-100 SALARIES
023-202-100 SALARIES
024-202-100 SALARIES
027-202-100 SALARIES
051-202-100 SALARIES
185-202-100 SALARIES
010-202-100 SALARIES
021-202-100 SALARIES
022-202-100 SALARIES
023-202-100 SALARIES
024-202-100 SALARIES
027-202-100 SALARIES
051-202-100 SALARIES
185-202-100 SALARIES

PAYABLE
PAYABLE
PAYABLE
PAYABLE
PAYABLE
PAYABLE
PAYABLE
PAYABLE
PAYABLE
PAYABLE
PAYABLE
PAYABLE
PAYABLE
PAYABLE
PAYABLE
PAYABLE

010-220-203 REIMB/EMPLOYEE PAYMENTS
010-220-203 REIMB/EMPLOYEE PAYMENTS

010-202-100 SALARIES
185-202-100 SALARIES
010-202-100 SALARIES
185-202-100 SALARIES

023-202-100 SALARIES
024-202-100 SALARIES
185-202-100 SALARIES
023-202-100 SALARIES
024-202-100 SALARIES
185-202-100 SALARIES

PAYABLE
PAYABLE
PAYABLE
PAYABLE

PAYABLE
PAYABLE
PAYABLE
PAYABLE
PAYABLE
PAYABLE

FROM: 245993
BANK ACCOUNT: ALL

ITEM/REASON

AMERITAS
AMERITAS
AMERITAS
AMERITAS
AMERITAS
AMERITAS
AMERITAS
AMERITAS
AMERITAS
AMERITAS
AMERITAS
AMERITAS
AMERITAS
AMERITAS

CHAIN, TIMOTHY

COLONIAL
COLONIAL
COLONIAL
COLONIAL
COLONIAL
COLONIAL
COLONIAL
COLONIAL
COLONIAL
COLONIAL
COLONIAL
COLONIAL
COLONIAL
COLONIAL
COLONIAL
COLONIAL

PARKER, CHRISTI

LIFE
LIFE
LIFE
LIFE
LIFE
LIFE
LIFE
LIFE
LIFE
LIFE
LIFE
LIFE
LIFE
LIFE
LIFE
LIFE

ROGERS, LEE

EMPLOYER PLAN SERVICES I
EMPLOYER PLAN SERVICES 1
EMPLOYER PLAN SERVICES I
EMPLOYER PLAN SERVICES I

NAT'L LIFE
NAT'L LIFE
NAT'L LIFE
NAT'L LIFE
NAT'L LIFE
NAT'L LIFE

T0: 245998
BATCH#: 99

DATE PO NO

02/28/2014
02/28/2014
02/28/2014
02/28/2014
02/28/2014
02/28/2014
02/28/2014
02/28/2014
02/28/2014
02/28/2014
02/28/2014
02/28/2014
02/28/2014
02/28/2014
02/28/2014

02/28/2014
02/28/2014
02/28/2014
02/28/2014
02/28/2014
02/28/2014
02/28/2014
02/28/2014
02/28/2014
02/28/2014
02/28/2014
02/28/2014
02/28/2014
02/28/2014
02/28/2014
02/28/2014
02/28/2014
02/28/2014

02/28/2014
02/28/2014
02/28/2014
02/28/2014

02/28/2014
02/28/2014
02/28/2014
02/28/2014
02/28/2014
02/28/2014

CHK100 PAGE 1

BATCH
AMOUNT  CODE
3,174.25 9
5.95 99
8.85 99
44 .65 99
103.65 99
97.:25 99
39.70 99
3,174.25 99
5.95 99
8.85 99
44 .65 99
103.65 9
97.25 99
39.70 99
39.70- 99
------------ CHK##

6.908.90 245993

4,481.84 9
158.56 9
166.69 9
171.31 99
195.02 99

15.13 99
186.29 99
484 .11 99

4,481.37 99
158.52 99
166.68 99
171729 99
195.01 99

15.12 99

186.27 99

484.09 99

0.01- 99

6.60- 99
------------ CHK#

11.710.69 245994

90.44 99
7.00 99
90.41 99
7.00 99
------------ CHK#

19485 2459%

11.25 99
17.25 99
3.50 99
11.25 99
17.25 99
3.50 99
------------ CHK##

64.00 2459%



DATE 03/05/2014 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 245993 T0: 245998 CHK100 PAGE 2

ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT: ALL BATCH#: 99

BATCH
VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER  ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT  CODE
ROGERS. CRYSTAL M. 2014 010-560-203 RETIREMENT REFUND 02/28/2014 337.10 99

———————————— CHK#
337.10 245997
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNT 2014 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE TAC/BCBS 02/28/2014 8.554.36 99
2014 022-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE TAC/BCBS 02/28/2014 168.55 99
2014 023-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE TAC/BCBS 02/28/2014 505.65 99
2014 024-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE TAC/BCBS 02/28/2014 168.55 99
2014 185-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE TAC/BCBS 02/28/2014 337.10 99
2014 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE TAC/BCBS 02/28/2014 8,554.36 99
2014 010-400-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 02/28/2014 2,164.20 99
2014 010-401-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 02/28/2014 721.40 99
2014 010-402-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 02/28/2014 721.40 9
2014 010-403-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 02/28/2014 7.214.00 99
2014 010-405-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 02/28/2014 721.40 99
2014 010-426-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 02/28/2014 2,164.20 99
2014 010-450-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 02/28/2014 6,492.60 99
2014 010-455-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 02/28/2014 2,164.20 9
2014 010-456-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 02/28/2014 2,164.20 99
2014 010-457-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 02/28/2014 2,162.80 99
2014 010-458-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 02/28/2014 2,164.20 99
2014 010-466-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 02/28/2014 1.442.80 99
2014 010-467-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 02/28/2014 2,164.20 99
2014 010-475-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 02/28/2014 10.821.00 99
2014 010-495-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 02/28/2014 2,885.60 99
2014 010-497-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 02/28/2014 2,164.20 99
2014 010-499-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 02/28/2014 10,099.60 99
2014 010-501-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 02/28/2014 1.442.80 99
2014 010-503-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 02/28/2014 1,442.80 99
2014 010-511-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 02/28/2014 7.935.40 99
2014 010-512-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 02/28/2014 25,256.96 99
2014 010-551-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 02/28/2014 3.98 99
2014 010-552-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 02/28/2014 721.40 99
2014 010-553-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 02/28/2014 721.40 99
2014 010-554-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 02/28/2014 721.40 99
2014 010-560-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 02/28/2014 36,070.00 99
2014 010-645-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 02/28/2014 1,442.80 99
2014 010-650-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 02/28/2014 1,441.40 99
2014 010-665-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 02/28/2014 721.40 99
2014 010-695-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 02/28/2014 3,607.00 99
2014 010-696-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 02/28/2014 2,164.20 99
2014 010-697-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 02/28/2014 721.40 99
2014 021-621-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 02/28/2014 5,769.80 99
2014 022-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE TAC/BCBS 02/28/2014 168.55 99
2014 022-622-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 02/28/2014 6.492.60 99
2014 023-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE TAC/BCBS 02/28/2014 505.65 99
2014 023-623-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 02/28/2014 7.214.00 99
2014 024-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE TAC/BCBS 02/28/2014 168.55 99
2014 024-624-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 02/28/2014 6.492.60 99
2014 027-580-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 02/28/2014 1.442.80 99
2014 051-645-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 02/28/2014 2,885.60 99
2014 185-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE TAC/BCBS 02/28/2014 337.10 99

2014 185-586-202 COUNTY GROUP INSURANCE TAC/BCBS 02/28/2014 6,492.60 99



DATE 03/05/2014 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 245993 T0: 245998 CHK100 PAGE 3

., ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT: ALL BATCH#: 99
‘ 3 BATCH
VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER  ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT  CODE
2014 010-220-202 RETIRE/COBRA INSURANCE PAY ALEXANDER, PERRY 02/28/2014 717.42 99
2014 010-220-202 RETIRE/COBRA INSURANCE PAY NETTLES. CATHY 02/28/2014 717.42 99
2014 010-511-202 GROUP INSURANCE DAVID, BILL 02/28/2014 721.40- . 99
2014 010-512-202 GROUP INSURANCE CHAIN, TIMOTHY 02/28/2014 721.40- 99
2014 051-645-202 GROUP INSURANCE PARKER, CHRISTI 02/28/2014 721.40- 99
2014 010-560-202 GROUP INSURANCE ROGERS. CRYSTAL 02/28/2014 721.40- 99
2014 010-560-203 RETIREMENT ROGERS, CRYSTAL 02/28/2014 337,10~ 99
2014 010-403-202 GROUP INSURANCE SPRAYBERRY, JOSHUA 02/28/2014 721.40- 99
------------ CHK#

196.595.50 245998

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN 215.811.04

TOTAL VOID CHECKS 0.00

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT 215.811.04



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
083  RETIREE HEALTH BENEFITS TRUST 1,588.19
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 1.588.19

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

/]

MARGIE N. AINSWORTY

JOHN P. THOMPSON

STEPHANIE DALE

ACH#

CHECK#s —~




DATE 03/06/2014 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 000055 TO: 000055 CHK100 PAGE 1

z ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT: ALL BATCH#: 83
BATCH
VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER  ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT  CODE
AEGON FINANCIAL SERVICES G 2014 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTHER INSURANCE 013488983 03/06/2014 170.96 83
2014 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTHER INSURANCE 013488984 03/06/2014 201.92 83
2014 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTHER INSURANCE 013501678 03/06/2014 170.96 83
2014 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTHER INSURANCE 021664451 03/06/2014 201.92 83
2014 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTHER INSURANCE 021701679 03/06/2014 142.43 83
2014 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTHER INSURANCE 013488983 03/06/2014 140.00 83
2014 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTHER INSURANCE 013488984 03/06/2014 140.00 83
2014 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTHER INSURANCE 013501678 03/06/2014 140.00 83
2014 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTHER INSURANCE 021664451 03/06/2014 140.00 83
2014 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTHER INSURANCE 021701679 03/06/2014 140.00 83
------------ CHK##

1.588.19 5%

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN 1.588.19

TOTAL VOID CHECKS 0.00

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT 1.588.19



* SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
035  GRANT FUND 595.00
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 595.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

MARGIE N. AINSWORTH 2 S
e,
JOHN P. THOMPSON

STEPHANIE DALE

ACH #

CHECK #$S Q{’gé -




DATE 03/06/2014 CHECK REGISTER
ALL CHECKS

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER  ACCOUNT NAME

POLK COUNTY PUBLISHING (LE 2014 035-400-490 OTHER/MISCELLANEIOUS

BATCH#: 35

FROM: 000666 T0: 000666
BANK ACCOUNT : GRANTS
ITEM/REASON

PPH GRANT

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN
TOTAL VOID CHECKS

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT

DATE PO NO

03/07/2014

CHK100 PAGE 1

BATCH
AMOUNT  CODE



DATE 00/00/0000 TO 99/99/9999 CHECKS CLAIMS LIST CHK101 PAGE 1

e

3 GRANT FUND BATCH NO. 35
ALL CHECKS
VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE CHECK AMOUNT
POLK COUNTY PUBLISHING (LE 2014 035-400-490 OTHER/MISCELLANEIOUS PPH GRANT 03/07/2014 000666 595.00
TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN 595.00
TOTAL VOID CHECKS 0.00

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT 595.00



DATE 00/00/0000 TO 99/99/9999

.

VENDOR NAME

“

ACCOUNT #

CHECKS CLAIMS LIST

TOTAL ALL CHECKS
ALL CHECKS

ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN
TOTAL CHECKS VOIDED

GRAND TOTAL AMOUNT

CHK101 PAGE 2

BATCH NO. 35

DATE CHECK AMOUNT



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 108,466.18
011  HOTEL OCCUPANCY TAX FUND 2,109.04
021  ROAD & BRIDGE #1 333.05
022  ROAD & BRIDGE #2 336.13
023 ROAD & BRIDGE #3 320.81
024  ROAD & BRIDGE #4 237.38
027  SECURITY 173.57
051  AGING 40.00
093  CO CLERK RECORDS MGMT FUND 850.00
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 112.866.16

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

JOHN P. THOMPSON

STEPHANIE DALE

ACH#

CHECK #8.2 Y.SDP G P R eSO




DATE 03/06/2014 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 245999 T0: 246050 CHK100 PAGE 1

ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT: ALL BATCH#: 01
: - BATCH
VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER  ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT  CODE
ANDREAS, DUSTIN 2014 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU PC / MARTINEZ 03/07/2014 310.00 01
2014 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU PC / HILL 03/07/2014 265.00 01
------------ CHKH
575.00 245999
AT & T 2014 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 409-118-4001 355 1 ANIMA 03/07/2014 142.99 01
------------ CHK#
142.99 246000
AT & T MOBILITY 2014 010-553-423 MOBILE PHONE/PAGER 303472137 CONST #3 03/07/2014 77.92 01
------------ CHK#
77.92 246001
BERG, CECIL 2014 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU M / GUIERY 03/07/2014 100.00 01
------------ CHKH
100.00 246002
CENTERPOINT ENERGY ENTEX 2014 010-409-441 GAS/HEAT 2675260-0 COMM ACTION  03/07/2014 115.85 01
2014 010-409-441 GAS/HEAT 2687998-1 HIST COMM/MUSE 03/07/2014 186.80 01
2014 010-409-441 GAS/HEAT 6513117-9 JUV PROBATION 03/07/2014 104.47 01
2014 010-409-441 GAS/HEAT 9093525-5 ADULT PROB  03/07/2014 290.40 01
2014 010-511-450 REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG  9697449-8 03/07/2014 601646 388.25 01
------------ CHK#
1.085.77 246003
CITY OF CORRIGAN * 2014 010-409-442 WATER 20021 SUB CRTHS CORR  03/07/2014 69.60 01
2014 010-409-442 WATER 20046 HOSP CORR 03/07/2014 69.60 01
2014 023-623-442 WATER 20047 R8B 3 03/07/2014 135.06 01
2014 010-409-442 WATER 20153 207 BEN FRANKLIN ~ 03/07/2014 71.99 01
------------ CHKH
346.25 246004
CITY OF LIVINGSTON * 2014 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-01-17700-00 MUSEUM  03/07/2014 309.18 01
2014 010-409-442 WATER 1-01-17700-00 MUSEUM  03/07/2014 85.25 01
2014 010-409-442 WATER 1-01-17701-00 MUSEUM  03/07/2014 35.00 01
2014 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-04-20210-04 JUV PROB  03/07/2014 41331 01
2014 010-409-442 WATER 1-04-20210-04 JUV PROB  03/07/2014 98.75 01
2014 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-04-20211-02 JUV PROB  03/07/2014 55.25 01
2014 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-04-20215-04 DUNBAR ANN 03/07/2014 283.05 01
2014 010-409-442 WATER 1-04-20215-04 DUNBAR ANN 03/07/2014 65.00 01
2014 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-04-20216-02 ADULT PROB 03/07/2014 1,027.35 01
2014 010-409-442 WATER 1-04-20216-02 ADULT PROB 03/07/2014 152.90 01
2014 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-04-20217-02 ADULT PROB 03/07/2014 85.00 01
2014 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-04-20220-01 DUNBAR GYM 03/07/2014 142.80 01
2014 010-409-442 WATER 1-04-20220-01 DUNBAR GYM 03/07/2014 65.00 01
2014 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-04-20221-00 DUNBAR GYM 03/07/2014 1275 -
2014 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-04-20230-00 DUNBAR GYM 03/07/2014 53.40 01
2014 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-04-22800-01 COMM ACTIO 03/07/2014 81.30 01
2014 010-409-442 WATER 1-04-22800-01 COMM ACTIO 03/07/2014 85.25 01
2014 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-07-05500-02 OFC ANNEX 03/07/2014 2.360.05 01
2014 010-409-442 WATER 1-07-05500-02 OFC ANNEX 03/07/2014 43.00 01
2014 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-07-05550-02 OFC ANNEX 03/07/2014 281.75 01

2014 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-07-05650-02 OFC ANNEX 03/07/2014 173.06 01



DATE 03/06/2014

VENDOR NAME

CLIFTON, KATHY *

COCHRAN FUNERAL HOME

CUNNINGHAM, BILL

DILLON LAW FIRM, PLLC

DUENES. LISA

EAST TEXAS DSL

*

ACCOUNT NUMBER

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2014

2014
2014
2014

2014

2014
2014
2014
2014

2014

2014

CHECK REGISTER
ALL CHECKS

ACCOUNT NAME

010-409-440 ELECTRICITY
010-409-440 ELECTRICITY
010-409-442 WATER
010-409-440 ELECTRICITY
010-409-442 WATER
010-409-440 ELECTRICITY
010-409-442 WATER
010-409-440 ELECTRICITY
010-409-440 ELECTRICITY
010-409-442 WATER
010-409-440 ELECTRICITY
010-409-442 WATER
010-409-440 ELECTRICITY
010-409-440 ELECTRICITY
010-409-440 ELECTRICITY
010-409-442 WATER
010-409-440 ELECTRICITY
010-409-440 ELECTRICITY
010-409-442 WATER
010-409-440 ELECTRICITY
010-409-440 ELECTRICITY
010-409-440 ELECTRICITY

010-450-315 OFFICE SUPPLIES

010-691-405 AUTOPSIES
010-691-405 AUTOPSIES
010-691-405 AUTOPSIES

010-552-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING

010-466-400 ATTORNEY FEES
010-466-400 ATTORNEY FEES
010-466-400 ATTORNEY FEES
010-467-400 ATTORNEY FEES

010-401-486 BI-LINGUAL INCENTIVE PROGR

010-560-392 ANIMAL SHELTER

FROM: 245999
BANK ACCOUNT: ALL

ITEM/REASON

1-07-05650-02
1-08-19805-04
1-08-19805-04
1-08-19806-00
1-08-20371-03
1-08-20375-01
1-08-20375-01
1-08-20376-01
1-08-20380-00
1-08-20380-00
1-09-12900-01
1-09-12900-01
1-10-06300-01
1-10-06305-01
1-10-08000-03
1-10-08000-03
1-10-08001-01
1-10-08100-00
1-10-08100-00
1-10-08105-00
1-10-08110-00
1-10-08115-00

REIMBURSEMENT

JP3 / WHITWORTH
JP3 / WHITWORTH

JP2 / JOHNSON

REIMBURSEMENT

F / JOHNSON
F / WOOD
F / BEANE

F/ MCCLELLAND

SPANISH TEST

16684 ANIMAL SHELTER

T0: 246050

DATE PO NO

OFC ANNEX 03/07/2014
MAINT ENG 03/07/2014
MAINT ENG 03/07/2014
MAINT DEMA 03/07/2014
JAIL LAWN 03/07/2014

JAIL 03/07/2014
JAIL 03/07/2014
JAIL DEMAN 03/07/2014
DRIVERS LI 03/07/2014
DRIVERS LI 03/07/2014
TAX OFC 03/07/2014
TAX OFC 03/07/2014
PARKING LO 03/07/2014
PARKING LO 03/07/2014
JUD CENTER 03/07/2014
JUD CENTER 03/07/2014
JUD CENTER 03/07/2014
COURTHOUSE 03/07/2014
COURTHOUSE 03/07/2014
CRTHS DEMA 03/07/2014
FLAG POLE 03/07/2014
ELEVATOR ~ 03/07/2014
03/07/2014
03/07/2014
03/07/2014
03/07/2014
03/07/2014
03/07/2014
03/07/2014
03/07/2014
03/07/2014
03/07/2014
03/07/2014

BATCH#: 01

CHK100 PAGE 2
BATCH
AMOUNT  CODE
83.16 01
1,947.27 01
92.00 01
191.25 01
35.00 01
13.077.00 01
3.364.00 01
1.338.75 01
271.27 01
85.25 01
595.28 01
159.65 01
52.16 01
64.93 01
12,197.50 01
604.00 01
807.50 01
1,277.41 01
389.00 01
136.00 01
10.00 01
194 .14 01
------------ CHK#
43,280.92 246005
52.23 01
———————————— CHK#
52.23 246006
425.00 01
425.00 01
425.00 01
———————————— CHK#
1.275.00 246007
58.39 01
———————————— CHK##
58.39 246008
650.00 01
625.00 01
545.00 01
360.00 01
------------ CHKi#

2.180.00 246009

01
CHK#

50.00 246010

01
CHK#

32.46 246011



DATE 03/06/2014

VENDOR NAME

EASTEX TELEPHONE COOP.. IN 2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

EVANS. SETH 2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2014

FEDEX 2014

2014
FMMS HOLDINGS OF TEXAS LLC 2014
HAFLEY, JOHN C. 2014
HANCOCK-JONES. CHRISTIE LE 2014
HAYES BARBARA 2014
INTEGRATED DATA SERVICES

2014

2014
2014

KEEGAN, JAMES FRANCIS

ACCOUNT NUMBER

010-409-420
010-409-420
010-409-420
010-409-420
010-409-420
010-409-420
021-621-420
021-621-420
021-621-420
022-622-420
022-622-420
022-622-420

TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE

010-466-400 ATTORNEY
010-466-400 ATTORNEY
010-466-400 ATTORNEY
010-466-400 ATTORNEY
010-467-400 ATTORNEY
010-467-400 ATTORNEY
010-467-400 ATTORNEY
010-426-400 ATTORNEY

010-495-315 OFFICE SU
010-409-311 POSTAGE

010-691-405 AUTOPSIES

010-466-400 ATTORNEY

010-467-400 ATTORNEY

051-645-330 VAN GAS/0

093-403-500 COMPUTER

010-466-400 ATTORNEY
010-466-400 ATTORNEY

CHECK REGISTER
ALL CHECKS

ACCOUNT NAME

FEES
FEES
FEES
FEES
FEES
FEES
FEES
FEES - COUNTY COU

PPLIES

FEES

FEES

EL

NETWORK MAINTENAN

FEES
FEES

FROM: 245999

T0: 246050

BANK ACCOUNT: ALL

ITEM/REASON

00324121 JP 2 - INT

00347269 CONST 2

00530656 S.0. ONALASKA

70006583 TAX OFC ONALASK

70006953 JP 2

70007383 JP 2 - FAX

00222699 R&B 1
00329067 R&B 1
70000216 R&B 1
00201072 R&B 2
00317883 R&B 2
70008551 R&B 2

/ BURNETT
/ DAVIS

/ BROWN

/ DAVIDSON
/ BOOKER

/ BOTLEY

/ SHAMSLIN
PC / BRANDON

M M M M T M m

2968-0551-3
1842-3173-5

POLK-JP2

F / JOHNSON

F / HERREN

REIMBURSEMENT

POLK CO CLK

F / RAYON
F / SYLESTINE

FAX
INT

INT
COMP IN

BATCH#: 01

DATE PO NO

03/07/2014
03/07/2014
03/07/2014
03/07/2014
03/07/2014
03/07/2014
03/07/2014
03/07/2014